Development Applications Lodged from 1 October to 31 October 2025 City of ~

Karratha

Applic. No. Description Property Address Date Application Date Application

Received Deemed Complete
DA25-124 Single House and Outbuilding 6 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 15/09/2025 03/10/2025
DA25-125 Single House and Outbuilding 8 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 15/09/2025 03/10/2025
DA25-126 Single House and Outbuilding 12 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 15/09/2025 03/10/2025
DA25-127 Single House and Outbuilding 13 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 15/09/2025 03/10/2025
DA25-128 Single House and Outbuilding 17 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 15/09/2025 03/10/2025
DA25-129 Single House and Outbuilding 22 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 15/09/2025 03/10/2025
DA25-130 Single House Addition (Outbuilding) 27 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 15/09/2025 03/10/2025
DA25-131 Single House and Outbuilding 36 Coorbeelie Street BAYNTON WA 6714 15/09/2025 03/10/2025

DA25-132 Single House and Outbuilding 44 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714 15/09/2025 01/10/2025



DA25-133

DA25-140

DA25-142

DA25-145

DA25-146

DA25-147

DA25-148

DA25-149

DA25-155

DA25-157

Single House and Outbuilding

Single House

Single House Addition (Carport)

Single House and Garage

Single House Additions (Carport & Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Carport)

Industry - Noxious (Shade Structure)

Single House Addition (Carport)

Hire Service - Industrial

50 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714

23 Coorbeelie Street BAYNTON WA 6714

23 Brooks Way NICKOL WA 6714

25 Nankeen Elbow NICKOL WA 6714

45 Padbury Way BULGARRA WA 6714

8 Buchanan Circuit BAYNTON WA 6714

1 Demetre Crescent PEGS CREEK WA 6714

Lot 126 Warlu Road COOYA POOYAWA 6714

8 Pioneer Road BAYNTON WA 6714

Lot 3 Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA 6714

15/09/2025

25/09/2025

29/09/2025

6/10/2025

7/10/2025

8/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

10/10/2025

16/10/2025

03/10/2025

01/10/2025

06/10/2025

09/10/2025

17/10/2025

16/10/2025

17/10/2025

16/10/2025

17/10/2025

28/10/2025



	OCT 2025

